/i
IDAHO

COMMERCE

Time

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

i
m Idaho National Laboratory

Cybersecurity Task Force Meeting

Thursday, August 19, 2021
1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. MT

The Riverside Hotel — Cinnabar Conference Room
2900 W. Chinden Blvd. Garden City, ID 83714

Meeting ID: 851 5003 3922

Click here to join the meeting remotely.
*Members may also be attending via conference call.

Topic

Call to Order and Welcome

Overview of Mission and Deliverables

Introduction of Task Force Members and Support
Team

Setting the Stage — State and National
Challenges

Break

Why Idaho — Assets and Opportunities Panel
Discussion
e Zach Tudor, INL, Associate Lab Director
¢ Ryan White, Senator Jim Risch’s Office,
Chief of Staff
e Scott Cramer, Cybercore Integration
Center, Director
e General Brad Richy, IOEM, Director
e Brad Wiskirchen, Idaho Cyber Alliance,
Founder

Next Steps — Subcommittees and Meetings

Public Comments

5:00 p.m. Adjournment

Lead Notes

Tom Kealey

Zach Tudor &
Tom Kealey

Zach Tudor

Zach Tudor &
Tom Kealey

Tom Kealey

Zach Tudor

Tom Kealey
Zach Tudor

Tom Kealey Action Item


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85150033922?pwd=RU1Fby92eTcyQ083UkxCNTZUUE9tUT09

