



Cybersecurity Task Force Meeting

Thursday, August 19, 2021 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. MT The Riverside Hotel – Cinnabar Conference Room 2900 W. Chinden Blvd. Garden City, ID 83714

Meeting ID: 851 5003 3922
Click <u>here</u> to join the meeting remotely.
*Members may also be attending via conference call.

Time	Торіс	Lead	Notes
1:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Welcome	Tom Kealey	
1:15 p.m.	Overview of Mission and Deliverables	Zach Tudor & Tom Kealey	
1:30 p.m.	Introduction of Task Force Members and Support Team	Zach Tudor	
2:30 p.m.	Setting the Stage – State and National Challenges	Zach Tudor & Tom Kealey	
3:00 p.m.	Break	Tom Kealey	
3:15 p.m.	 Why Idaho – Assets and Opportunities Panel Discussion Zach Tudor, INL, Associate Lab Director Ryan White, Senator Jim Risch's Office, Chief of Staff Scott Cramer, Cybercore Integration Center, Director General Brad Richy, IOEM, Director Brad Wiskirchen, Idaho Cyber Alliance, Founder 	Zach Tudor	
4:15 p.m.	Next Steps – Subcommittees and Meetings	Tom Kealey	
4:55 p.m.	Public Comments	Zach Tudor	
5:00 p.m.	Adjournment	Tom Kealey	Action Item